Lakewood City Schools
Community Recreation and Education Department
2012 Summer Adult Softball M/W Coed High (REVISED 7/16/12)

Ally McGuire

Avenue Tap House/Kolecky

Highland Square Tavern/Richardson

Pacers/DeFrank

Pitch Slapped/Matus

West Park Station/Garling

Recreation Department

216-529-4081

Erin M. Fach, Commissioner
erin.fach@Ilakewood.k12.0h.us

Leslie Krogman, Athletic Coordinator
leslie.krogman@lakewood.k12.0h.us

John Mandula, Supervisor of Officials

johnmandula@yahoo.com

Hotline
216-529-4117

Date Time Field Teams

Monday, April 30, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 1vs6
Monday, April 30, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 2vs5
Monday, April 30, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 3vs4
Wednesday, May 2, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 5vs1l
Wednesday, May 2, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 6vs 4
Wednesday, May 2, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 2vs 3
Monday, May 7, 2012 7:15 PM Usher lvs4
Monday, May 7, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 5vs 3
Monday, May 7, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 6vs?2
Wednesday, May 9, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 3vs1l
Wednesday, May 9, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 4vs 2
Wednesday, May 9, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 5vs 6
Monday, May 14, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx lvs?2
Monday, May 14, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 3vs6
Monday, May 14, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 4vs 5
Wednesday, May 16, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 5vs 2
Wednesday, May 16, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 6vsl
Wednesday, May 16, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 4vs 3
Monday, May 21, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 1vs5
Monday, May 21, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 4vs 6
Monday, May 21, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 3vs?2
Wednesday, May 23, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 4vs1
Wednesday, May 23, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 3vshH
Wednesday, May 23, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 2vs 6

Monday, May 28, 2012-Memorial Day-No Games

Wednesday, May 30, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 2vs4
Wednesday, May 30, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 1vs3
Wednesday, May 30, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 6 vs 5
Monday, June 4, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 2vs1l
Monday, June 4, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 6vs 3
Monday, June 4, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 5vs 4
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Wednesday, June 6, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 lvs6
Wednesday, June 6, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 2vs5
Wednesday, June 6, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #3 2vs 5
Wednesday, June 6, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 3vs4
Monday, June 11, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx S5vsl
Monday, June 11, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 6vs 4
Monday, June 11, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 2vs 3
Wednesday, June 13, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 3vs4
Wednesday, June 13, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 5vs 3
Wednesday, June 13, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #3 6 vs 2
Wednesday, June 13, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #3 1vs6
Monday, June 18, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 6vs?2
Monday, June 18, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 5vs 3
Monday, June 18, 2012 9:15 PM Usher lvs4
Wednesday, June 20, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 3vsl
Wednesday, June 20, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 4vs 2
Wednesday, June 20, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 5vs 6
Monday, June 25, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 3vs6
Monday, June 25, 2012 8:15 PM Usher lvs?2
Monday, June 25, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 4vs5
Wednesday, June 27, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 5vs 2
Wednesday, June 27, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 6vsl
Wednesday, June 27, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 4vs3
Monday, July 2, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx 1vs5
Monday, July 2, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 4vs 6
Monday, July 2, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 3vs?2
Wednesday, July 4, 2012-Independence Day-No Games

Monday, July 9, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 4vs 1l
Monday, July 9, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 3vsb
Monday, July 9, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 2vs 6
Wednesday, July 11, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 1vs3
Wednesday, July 11, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 2vs4
Wednesday, July 11, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 6vsb
Monday, July 16, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 5vs 4
Monday, July 16, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 6vs3
Monday, July 16, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 2vs1
Wednesday, July 18, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 1vs6
Wednesday, July 18, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 2vs 5
Wednesday, July 18, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 3vs4
Monday, July 23, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 6 Vs 2
Monday, July 23, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 5vs 3

Games Rescheduled From 6/18/12 & 7/13/12

From 4/30/12

From 4/30/12

From 5/7/12

From 5/7/12

Resumed From 4/30/12

From 6/18
From 6/18



Wednesday, July 25, 2012 6:15 PM Memorial #1 6 vs 4
Wednesday, July 25, 2012 7:15 PM Memorial #1 5vs1l
Wednesday, July 25, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 2vs 3
Monday, July 30, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 6 vs 2
Monday, July 30, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 5vs 3
Monday, July 30, 2012 9:15 PM Usher lvs4
Wednesday, August 1, 2012 6:15 PM Foxx 3vsl
Wednesday, August 1, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx lvs4 From 6/18
Wednesday, August 1, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 4vs 2
Wednesday, August 1, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 5vs 6
Cancelled or rained-out games will be rescheduled in the order they occur, when
possible.
In some cases games will be rescheduled based on their impact on standings, or m&ﬁ@x
based on the ability to reschedule the largest number of games. 0
Games scheduled in the first half of the season that are cancelled and then made A Ay IOOLS
up in the second half will still be considered first half games. RECREATION & EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT



